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Nome
MOLEQUE DOIDO
100 CORACAO
HONORARIO
COLISEU
NOVATO
MAGNATA
TRES CORACOES
MATRIX
PONTO 30
FRAJOLA
PIVETE
NATIVO
MALUCO
GRINGO

ENCRENQUEIRO

Anilha
038018
079481
039872
005192
029875
010615
025712
020466
070271
012747
005487
031662
011456
044576
042567

Dono
TARCISIO
JUNIOR
MATHEUS
JOVANI PEREIRA
DEIBER
LUCAS
THANOS
DEIBER
JUNIOR
SUELEN OTTO
ANTONIA
FABIO J.
VALDECIR
GIOVANI
WALDIR

COLEIRO 15/01/2023

Cidade
ST M. JETIBA
STA MARIA JETIBA
AFONSO CLAUDIO
V.ALTA
AF. CLAUDIO
BREJETUBA
AF CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
STA MARIA JETIBA
V.N.I
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO

LARANJA DA TERRA

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
111/139 30
90/126 28
90/115 26
73/112 24
106/107 22
38/94 20
59/79 18
34/74 16
85/58 14
31/55 12
51/54 10
54/48 8
42147 6
77144 4
68/38 2
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